T
I
T
L
E
S
H
E

1
AB
WALL TYPE DESIGNATIONS
SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS:
SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS
CEILING HEIGHT
CEILING TYPE
FLOOR FINISH WALL FINISH
FINISH KEY LEGEND
BASE FINISH
F1
C1
B1 W1
-9'-0"
W1 PAINT
CEILING
2 X 4 SUSPENDED ACOUSTICAL PANELS
C1
C4
C2PAINTED 5/8" TYPE "X" GYPSUM BOARD
ON 7/8" FURRING CHANNELS AT 24" O.C.
PERPENDICULAR TO JOISTS (2-HOUR
RATED FLOOR/CEILING ASSEMBLY
PER U.L. #G530)
BASE
4" COVED VINYL
B2
B1
F3
SEALED CONCRETE
V.C.T.
FLOOR
F2
F1 CARPET
6" COVED VINYL
B3 6" COVED CERAMIC TILE AT WET
WALLS.   6" COVED VINYL OTHER
WALLS
F5
CARPET SQUARES
F6
WALLS
SEALED STAINED CONCRETE
W2 CERAMIC TILE ON WET WALLS AND
WASHABLE PAINT ON OTHER WALLS
STUDS AT 16" O.C. UP TO BOTTOM OF ROOF DECK AT FIRST FLOOR
2-LAYERS TYPE "X" 5/8" GYPSUM BOARD BOTH SIDES OF 2X4 WOOD
5/8" GYPSUM BOARD BOTH SIDES OF 2X4 WOOD STUDS AT 16" O.C.
W34
W31
UP TO BOTTOM OF ROOF TRUSSES.
- INSTALL GYPSUM BOARD ON ONE SIDE ONLY AT FURRING
- INSTALL FULL WIDTH ACOUSTIC BATT INSULATION IN ALL
NOTES:
  CONDITIONS.
  RESTROOM WALLS, CLASSROOM WALLS, AND OFFICE WALLS.
C3 PAINTED 5/8" GYPSUM BOARD
SAME AS "C1" EXCEPT NO PAINT
5/8" GYPSUM BOARD BOTH SIDES OF 2X6 WOOD STUDS AT 16" O.C.W61
UP TO BOTTOM OF ROOF TRUSSES.
5/8" GYPSUM BOARD BOTH SIDES OF 2X4 WOOD STUDS AT 16" O.C.W32
UP TO BOTTOM OF RATED CEILING.
AT 16" O.C. UP TO BOTTOM OF JOISTS (1-HOUR RATED FIRE
5/8" TYPE "X" GYPSUM BOARD BOTH SIDES OF 2X4 WOOD STUDSW33
OR BOTTOM OF FLOOR DECK AT BASEMENT (2-HOUR RATED
PARTITION PER U.L. #U305)
FIRE BARRIER PER U.L. #U301)
STUDS AT 16" O.C. UP TO BOTTOM OF ROOF DECK AT FIRST FLOOR
2-LAYERS TYPE "X" 5/8" GYPSUM BOARD BOTH SIDES OF 2X6 WOODW62
(2-HOUR RATED FIRE BARRIER PER U.L. #U301)
B4 NO BASE
W3 NO PAINT
F4 CERMAIC TILE